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Assignment – Complete each task listed below while your partner watches your movements. Use positive words of encouragement to help them complete each tasks!

	Soccer Skill
	Attempts

	Dribbling
	1
	2
	3

	1
	Contact ball with sides of feet 
(inside and outside of shoe)
	
	
	

	2
	Keep the ball close 
(light taps)

	
	
	

	3
	Has Eyes up
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Standard: 3.5.4 Use appropriate cues for movement and positive words of encouragement while coaching others in physical activity

Resource: http://irt-pw-cp1.irt.csus.edu/rooms/labs.php
